54

Player

WILLIAM DESILIEN
DARYLE MORGAN
JORDAN ROOD

EJ HUBBARD
COLIN MAY

DAN MILOTA

LEVI PETERSEN
AMMAR REHMAN
CHRISTOPHER BOUCHER
ERIC ROBINSON
MIKOEL CUTLER
TAYLOR SHAMO
TYLER CHANDLER
AARON CLARK
Ryland Clawson

TEAM
Northwest College
Opponents

SCORE BY PERIODS
Opponents
Northwest College

DeadBall Rebounds:

GP GS

22
23
15
23
23
23
11
23
21
23
11
21
23
13

23
23

Northwest College 50
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Record:

All Games
Conference
Non-Conference

MIN
436
375

62
386
420
330

37
258
376
188

40
203
246

48

17

3421
3896

TOTAL

FG FGA

160
91
13
89
63
55

1
64

176
11
10
15
37
10

0

278
175
35
170
174
107
2
128
316
29
25
43
91
18
2

795 1593
575 1353

1st
864
1068

2nd
1048
1135

Overall Home
(19-4) (8-1)
(1-0) (0-0)
(18-4) (8-1)
3-PT
PCT FG FGA PCT FT
576 32 64 500 119
520 11 26 423 52
371 6 15 400 4
524 40 78 513 27
362 45 127 354 32
514 0 2 .000 33
500 O 0 .000 2
500 11 31 355 49
b557 35 91 385 72
379 2 2 100 18
400 4 11 364 2
349 8 22 364 14
407 11 25 440 9
556 1 1 100 4
000 O 2 .000 O
499 206 497 414 437
425 197 481 410 424
OoT1 TOTAL
31 1943
35 2238
Opponents 86

Away Neutral
(11-3) (0-0)
(1-0) (0-0)
(10-3) (0-0)
REBOUNDS
FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT PF A TO BLK
131 908 15 41 56 37 101 73 6
75 693 42 54 96 52 35 34 16
6 .667 1 4 5 12 4 6 0
35 771 36 64 100 65 41 38 11
39 .821 5 44 49 52 47 37 3
52 635 26 41 67 56 33 43 2
2 1.00 1 6 7 3 6 9 0
58 .845 17 35 52 37 30 27 1
97 742 70 143 213 50 17 33 94
23 783 11 24 35 36 9 17 0
4 500 1 15 16 19 5 13 0
19 737 15 27 42 37 7 20 2
15 600 23 43 66 35 13 26 0
8 .500 4 10 14 5 3 8 0
0 .000 0 3 3 2 3 0 0
30 73 103 5
564 775 297 627 924 498 354 389 135
589 720 244 475 719 433 216 401 22
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ST
31
25

31
25
10

15
17

10
13

200
175

PTS
471
245

36
245
203
143

188
459
42
26
52
94
25

2233
1771
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